Part #

81-822
11-234
11-436
11-437
32-513
32-503

Pro Gator Mounting
I nstructions#81-822

41-503
43-503
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Description

Radar Gun

Bracket

Plate for Bracket
Plate Back

Bolt 3/8 x 3-1/2" SS
Bolt 3/8 x 1" SS

Nut 3/8" SS

Lock Washer 3/8" SS

Rear View
Quantity
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